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Page No. 1

SPRING TROPHY SUN SINGL.ES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/05/2009

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

4 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 100 PA

5 3 97 03540 LECHLEITMER JAMES 98 PA

6 1 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 97 PA

1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H ITI 96 PA VET
4 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 96 PA

6 2 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 96 PA JR

3 2 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 95 PA

5 1 96 03987 GINTHER EDWARD W 95 PA

5 2 97 00569 GINTHER LINDA S 95 PA LADY
5 4 03 11111 FESSLER DONALD F 95 PA

5 5 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 95 PA

1 1 03 15122 GOODMAN ANDREA 94 PA LADY
2 1 06 10118 SLATER JUSTIN T 93 NY S.JR
6 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 93 PA

2 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 92 PA JR

1 4 88 00735 DELONTI WILLIAM 91 PA

1 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 91 PA S.VT
2 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 90 PA VET
2 4 02 10988 SLATER DEAN R 90 NY

6 3 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 90 PA VET
3 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 89 PA S.VT
2 5 02 10989 SLATER DANIEL R 87 NY

3 1 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 87 PA

4 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 87 PA

4 2 94 04863 MANNING JON C 86 NY

1 3 84 05900 GALKA THOMAS P 85 PA

6 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 82 PA

4 4 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 81 PA VET
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 78 PA S.VT
3 4 08 11102 COPE LAURENE 45 BPA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 30
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KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SPRING TROPHY SUN HANDICAP

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 1 06
2 4 02
6 4 44
3 3 98
3 2 44
3 1 80
2 3 84
3 5 83
2 5 07
5 4 06
4 4 03
4 3 88
4 2 97
2 2 08
6 2 95
5 2 44
4 1 96
5 5 44
1 1 99
1 5 96
7 4 44
5 1 06
5 3 93
4 5 44
7 3 97
1 2 94
1 3 84
1 4 88

10118
10989
34411
00524
32012
06213
059800
04368

63735
14831
11111
06602
00569
11048
04154
11287

03987
46913
00205
00256
31087
13915
03831
21540

03540
04863
00168
00735

HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES

NAME

SLATER JUSTIN T
SLATER DANIEL R
PLOTTS JACK M
MADER KENNETH C
MURRAY FRED F
RANCK TERRY R
GALKA THOMAS P
ZEDACK PAUL D

VANDINE JOHN C
FRYMOYER JEFF J
FESSLER DONALD F
PORCELLO JOSEPH
GINTHER LINDA S
COPE SHELDON R
MCCAUL ROBERT J
DAUGHENBAUGH DON A

GINTHER EDWARD W
WEAVER DONALD JR
DELONG KENNETH A
COLLINS MIKE
MONAGHAN PATRICK F
VARNER RICK L
MELLNER ALAN
HUDOCK JOSEPH J

LECHLEITMER JAMES
MANNING JON C
OTT LESTER R
DELONTI WILLIAM

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28

HANDICAP YARDAGE

88 20.0
83 20.0
83 20.5
81 20.5
79 18.0
78 19.0
76 20.0
65 20.5
97 21.0
92 22.5
89 22.0
87 23.5
84 22.0
83 22.0
82 21.5
77 22.0
88 24 .5
86 24.0
85 25.0
83 25.5
82 25.0
73 24.5
71 24.0
66 24.0
88 27.0
87 26.0
87 27.0
85 26.5

04/05/2009

YARDAGE 18.0 TO 20.0

NY S.JR
NY

PA S.VT
PA

PA S.VT
PA VET
PA

PA S.VT
YARDAGE 21.0 TO 23.0
PA JR
PA

PA

PA

PA LADY
PA

PA VET
PA sS.vT

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA

PA

PA

PA S.VT

PA

PA

PA

PA S.VT

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
PA
NY
PA
PA
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SPRING TROPHY SUN DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 2 44
2 5 96
1 4 44
2 2 07
2 3 97
1 3 07
2 1 03
2 4 27
1 5 44
1 1 06

04185
03987
31087
62972
03540
63735
11111
05530
46913
10118

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES
BELCHER ROY H III 93
GINTHER EDWARD W 92
MONAGHAN PATRICK F 90
TOBIN MATTHEW S 89
LECHLEITMER JAMES 89
VANDINE JOHN C 87
FESSLER DONALD F 86
PETER CULBERTSON 86
WEAVER DONALD JR 85
SLATER JUSTIN T 76

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10

04/05/2009
PA VET
PA
PA
PA JR
PA
PA JR
PA
PA S.VT
PA
NY S.JR



